REALTORS
HOME & GARDEN
SHOW

March 22-March 31, 2019
WI Expo Center at State Fair Park
www.mkehgs.com

2019 SHOW DATES/HOURS

Friday, March 22 10AM - 8PM
Saturday, March 23 10AM - 8PM
Sunday, March 24 10AM - 5PM
Monday, March 25 CLOSED
Tuesday, March 26 CLOSED
Wednesday, March 27 4PM -8PM
Thursday, March 28 4PM -8PM
Friday, March 29 10AM - 8PM
Saturday, March 30 10AM - 8PM
Sunday, March 31 10AM-5PM

2019 EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN SCHEDULE

Wednesday, March 20 — 8:00am-10:00pm™* (DRIVE-IN DAY)

This is the ONLY day you may drive directly on to the show floor with a non-commercial pick-
up/truck/van/car. The location of your booth on the show floor plan indicates your assigned
load-in time, so please review it carefully.

Thursday, March 21 - 8:00am-10:00pm*

NO trucks, vans or cars will be allowed to drive inside the exhibit hall on Thursday, March 21,

*The exterior loading dock doors will close at 8pm each day, but you may continue
setting up your display until 10pm.

Friday, March 22 — 8:00am-9:00am
Show doors open to the public at 10:00am

2019 EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT SCHEDULE

Sunday, March 31 - 5:00pm-9:00pm.
Monday, April 1 — 8:00am-4:00pm.

2019 REALTORS Home & Garden Show



